





The 6th Biennial Meeting of The Middle East Society for Sexual Medicine

Sexual Medicine addressed Comprehensively

In collaboration with

The Jordanian Association of Urological Surgeons - JAUS & The International Society for Sexual Medicine

MESSM President Dr. Talal Merdad Chairman of the Meeting

President of **JAUS Dr. Rami Azab** Chairman of Organising Committee







CALL FOR ABSTRACT

Deadline for abstract submission on Nov 1st, 2021. Please submit your abstract to **Prof. Amr EI-Meliegy** Chairman of the scientific committee amrmeliegy@yahoo.com

MESSM- The Middle East Society for Sexual Medicine

Email: Office@messm.org Website: www.messm.org



Covid 19 Guidance

